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Qualtrics

Executive Summary AMinstitute’

KEY FINDINGS IN THIS REPORT STUDY KEY FACTS

As part of our latest global consumer study, consumers from 24 countries told us about areas of
customer experience in need of major improvement across 17 industries. We asked about seven potential
areas of improvement for organizations: their process of buying goods and services, capabilities of their
products and services, ease of use of their products and services, prices and fees, customer service
support, communications they send, and online resources they provide. From our analysis, we found that:

Global online study
Conducted Q3 of 2021
24,000 consumers

o 24 countries

Prices and fees need the most improvement. On average across all industries, 50% of all
consumers say that prices and fees need to be improved, the highest of all potential areas of
improvement. The only industry not to have this as one of its top two areas of improvement is
government agencies. At a country level, the need to improve prices and fees ranges from a high of
65% in Indonesia and Brazil, down to a low of 36% in UK.

Customer service needs improvement. Across all industries, 43% of consumers believe that
customer service support needs major improvement, the second highest area. The need for
improvement is most acute for the airline and mobile phone industries, each with 50% of customers
seeing room for improvement. At a country level, the need to improve customer service ranges from a
high of 63% in Philippines, down to a low of 22% in Japan.

The buying process and communications have the least problems. Nine of 17 industries have the
lowest percentage of consumers seeing a need for improvement in the process for buying goods and
services. Communications had the lowest need for improvement in seven of 17 industries.

17 industries

www.xminstitute.com
Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



Global Study: Areas for Customer Experience

Improvements
STUDY OVERVIEW

The data for this report comes from a global consumer
study that Qualtrics XM Institute conducted in the third
quarter of 2021. Using an online survey, XM Institute
collected data from 24,000 consumers across 24 countries:
Australia, Belgium, Brazil, Canada, China, France, Germany,
Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Italy, Japan, Malaysia, Mexico,
the Netherlands, New Zealand, the Philippines, Singapore,
South Korea, Spain, Thailand, the United Kingdom, the
United States, and Vietnam.

XM Institute surveyed 1,000 consumers from each of the
countries. To ensure that the data was reflective of the
population within those countries, we set quotas for
responses to match the gender, age, and income
demographics of each country.
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CX Improvements: Global XMinstitute’

Global Consumers’ Desire For CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting areas that need improvement in these industries)

K EY TA K EAWAYS Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
_ _ Products & services Customer
+ On average across all industries, 50% of all Process &services easeof Prices service Communic- Online
consumers say that prices and fees need to of buying capabilities use and fees support  ations resources
be improved, the highest of all potential Airline 32% 31% 37% 57% 50% 33% 36%

areas of improvement. Bank 18% 21% 29% 45% 43% 22% 24%
College/ university 26% 31% 34% 49% 43% 42%
Credit card provider 29% 30% 35% 53% 47% 31% 33%
Department store 30% 28% 26% 51% 38% 21% 25%
Fast food 27% 24% 21% 48% 31% 17% 20%

+ Consumers say that customer service
support needs improvement second most
frequently, with 43% on average saying so
across all industries.

each industry on average across all countries, that said
0, [0) 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
each area of customer experience needs major Supermarket 24% 22% 20% SR Sl 13% 16%

improvement and highlights the top two areas Average 27% 30% 30% 50% 43% 29% 30%
consumers most frequently and the area they least
frequently said need improvement.

Government agency 32% 38% 43% 34% 47% 44%

+ Global industries excel the most at creating Health insurance 32% 36% 35% 34% 35%
processes for buying their goods and Hospital/med clinic 21% 29% 28% 29% 26%
services, with an average of just 27% of Internet service 24% 35% 32% 28% 30%
consumers saying this is an area in need of ~ Mobile phone provider  29% 34% 33% 28% 30%
improvement. Online retailer 30% 27% 26% 25% 26%
Parcel delivery 21% 24% 25% 30% 24%

Property insurance 36% 39% 38% 37% 36%

ABOUT Public utility 24% 28% 27% 28% 25%
This table shows the percentage of consumers, for Streaming 24% 30% 31% 24% 30%

| 53% [ 31 |

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries www.xminstitute.com
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.
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CX Improvements: Average by Country XMinstitute”

Global Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements

(Percent of consumers selecting each option)
KEY TAKEAWAYS Sample size too small

- Highest in industry - Second highest
Process of & services & services Prices and service Communic- Online

Products Products Customer

. buying capabilities ease of use fees support ations resources
+ Consumers from 22 of 24 COUhtFIeS _say Australia 16% 19% 1% 54% 2204
most frequently that, across all industries, Belgium 15% 19% 20% 25% 1%
prices and fees_ are in most _need of Brazil 279 29% 31% 32% 37%
improvement, with China and India as the Canada 7% 19% 2204 220, 24%
exceptions. China 39% 37% 37% 27% 35%
France 19% 23% 23% 25% 21%
+ Consumers from 15 countries say least Germany 16% 18% 21% 17% 15%
frequently that, across all industries, Hong Kong 31% 35% 33% 28% 33%
organizations' processes for buying goods  India 44% 46% 45% 46% 49%
and services needs improvement. Indonesia 42% 47% 47% 40% 35%
Italy 23% 27% 28% 26% 28%
+ Customer service support is the second ‘I::ﬁa"_ 41122/; ié:f’ ;‘;Z/}’ ig‘:f; g;//"
: : alaysia b b 6 6 6
area most in need of improvement for 21 Mexico 0% 30% 3% 30% 379%
countries. Netherlands 16% 19% 20% 25% 20%
New Zealand 18% 20% 20% 25% 23%
Philippines 42% 46% 42% 44% 43%
ABOUT Singapore 29% 30% 30% 30% 31%
South Korea 21% 31% 29% 20% 23%
This table shows the percentage of consumers, for Spain 21% 24% 28% 25% 24%
each country on average across all industries, that said Thailand 36% 33% 37% 37% 35%
_each area of Customer_ experience needs major UK 16% 18% 19% 24% 21%
improvement and highlights the top two areas us 17% 20% 21% 2204 21%
consumers most frequently and the area they least Vietnam 43% 45% 241% 27% 241%

frequently said need improvement. Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries www.xminstitute.com

Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.
e



CX Improvements: Australia

Australian Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

KEY TAKEAWAYS

+ On average across all industries, 45% of
Australian consumers say that prices and
fees need to be improved, the highest of all
potential areas of improvement.

+ Consumers say that customer service
support needs improvement second most
frequently, with 35% on average saying so
across all industries.

+ Australian industries excel the most at
creating processes for buying their goods
and services, with an average of just 16% of
Australian consumers saying this is an area
in need of improvement.

ABOUT

This table shows the percentage of Australian consumers
that said each area of customer experience needs major
improvement and highlights the top two areas consumers
most frequently. Data is reported only for industries with
100+ respondents reporting an experience with an
organization in that industry in the previous 90 days.

Sample size too small

- Highest in industry

Products

Qualtrics

XM institute”

- Second highest

Products & & services Customer
Process of services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
buying capabilities use fees  support ations resources

Airline 16% 24% 34% 32% 37%
Bank 12% 12% 14% 16% 14%
College/ university 16% 26% 30% 32% 35%
Credit card provider 20% 19% 23% 26% 25%
Department store 22% 14% 15% 13% 20%
Fast food 17% 11% 10% 12% 11%
Government agency 17% 28% 37% 25% 37%
Health insurance 17% 24% 26% 19% 25%
Hospital/med clinic 7% 16% 15% 23% 19%
Internet service 20% 27% 24% 32% 25%
Mobile phone provider  21% 24% 23% 24% 17%
Online retailer 21% 15% 17% 25% 20%
Parcel delivery 13% 19% 20% 27% 19%
Property insurance

Public utility 13% 16% 16% 27% 13%
Streaming 13% 19% 18% 17% 17%
Supermarket 14% 10% 10% 8% 10%
Average 16% 19% 21% 45% 35% 24% 22%

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com

Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.
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CX Improvements: Belgium XMinstitute’

Belgian Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

K EY TA K EAWAYS Sample size too small I Highest inindustry I second highest
Products
) ) Products & services Customer
+ On average across all industries, 46% of Process of &services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
Belgian consumers say that prices and fees buying capabilities  use fees support ations  resources
need to be improved, the highest of all Airline 20% 17% 24% 50% 46% 25% 24%

potential areas of improvement. Bank 11% 14% 22% 52% 37% 19% 17%

+ . College/ university 13% 18% 25% 33% 27% 46% 38%
Consur:ers dsay that cus’iomer dserwci Credit card provider 21% 26% 22% 51% 36% 35% 35%
?r%%lfgn tl?/e‘\a/vifhI?ZID‘;O\g?wmae\/nerasgeeczgyir:gosso Department store 1%  RREAE  13% 17% 11% 10%

, 0
. . 19% 18% 17% 38% 17% 10% 10%
across all industries. Fast food 8% ° . 0% 0%
Government agenc 20% 23% 41% 26% 50% 49% 34%
gency

+ Be|g|an industries excel the most at Health insurance 15% 20% 20% 36% 29% 27% 23%
creating processes for buying their goods Hospital/med clinic 7% 15% 17% 41% 29% 29% 16%
and services, with an average of just 15% of Internet service 15% 25% 20% 56% 44% 23% 23%
Belgian consumers saying this is an area in Mobile phone provider 19% 25% 23% 60% 49% 23% 24%
need of improvement. Online retailer 18% 18% 17% 45% 30% 23% 21%

Parcel delivery 6% 11% 14% 30% 27% 25% 16%
Property insurance 16% 24% 22% 29% 19%

L Public utility 15% 15% 16% 66% 39% 24% 19%

This table shows the percentage of Belgian consumers Streaming 18% 24% 24% 51% 18% 17% 17%

gt SEE BECH EEA Of CUSIBIIES BIEIEce 1Bees Supermarket 13% 12% 10% 48% 17% 12% 10%

major improvement and highlights the top two areas

consumers most frequently. Average 15% 19% 20% 46% 32% 25% 21%

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries www.xminstitute.com
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.
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CX Improvements: Brazil XMinstitute’

Brazilian Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

K EY TA K EAWAYS Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
) ) Products & services Customer

+ On average across all industries, 65% of Process of &services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
Brazilian consumers say that prices and buying capabilities  use fees  support ations  resources
fees need to be improved, the highest of all Airline 37% 33% 40% 70% 55% 35% 43%
potential areas of improvement. Bank 16% 15% 32% 69% 53% 25% 33%

+ . College/ university 22% 33% 44% 60% 54% 44% 55%
Consur:ers dsay that cus’iomer dserwci Credit card provider 29% 29% 38% 74% 59% 39% 45%
?I}’Ie%p%;tlnee "fhlgﬁ;ogin;egraigeeczg .nrgosso Department store 33% 26% 26% 65% 53% 24% 34%

uently, wi () Y Vi
. . 21% 20% 18% 57% 37% 22% 26%
across all industries. Fast food ° ° ° . . ° °
Government agency

+ Brazi”an industries excel the most at Health insurance 39% 38% 40% 73% 55% 41% 46%
creating processes for buying their goods Hospital/med clinic 21% 29% 34% 51% 62% 38% 34%
and services, with an average of just 27% of Internet service 27% 37% 33% 65% 50% 34% 37%
Brazilian consumers saying this is an area in Mobile phone provider 37% 38% 38% 74% 69% 47% 48%
need of improvement. Online retailer 26% 25% 22% 59% 44% 32% 37%

Parcel delivery 23% 20% 18% 57% 39% 25% 26%
Property insurance

L Public utility 29% 36% 32% 81% 56% 34% 39%

This table shows the percentage of Brazilian consumers Streaming 22% 26% 25% 57% 37% 25% 30%

_that said each area of Qustpmer experience needs major Supermarket 26% 29% 20% 68% 40% 17% 26%

improvement and highlights the top two areas

consumers most frequently. Data is reported only for Average 27% 29% 31% 65% 51% 32% 37%

industries  with 100+ respondents reporting an

CXperience with an organization in that industry in the Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries www.xminstitute.com

previous 90 days. Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.
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CX Improvements: Canada XMinstitute’

Canadian Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

K EY TA K EAWAYS Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
. . Products & services Customer
+ On average across all industries, 50% of Process of &services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
Canadian consumers say that prices and buying capabilities use fees support  ations resources
fees need to be improved, the highest of all Airline 28% 27% 31% 69% 51% 28% 37%

potential areas of improvement. Bank 7% 10% 18% 54% 27% 15% 14%
College/ university 26% 23% 32% 63% 44% 40%
Credit card provider 20% 18% 21% 53% 37% 25% 25%
Department store 21% 16% 15% 45% 30% 14% 16%
Fast food 12% 11% 10% 40% 24% 8% 8%

+ Consumers say that customer service
support needs improvement second most
frequently, with 35% on average saying so
across all industries.

Government agency 16% 29% 41% 26% 44%
4+ Canadian industries excel the most at Health insurance 20% 32% 37% 52% 44% 28% 32%
creating processes for buying their goods ~ Hospital/med clinic 9% 21% 25% 18% 20%
and services, with an average of just 17% of Internet service 18% 28% 21% 68% 36% 20% 24%

Canadian consumers saying this is an area Mobile phone provider  25% 23% 24% 67% 40% 21% 26%
in need of improvement. Online retailer 14% 11% 14% 41% 27% 13% 16%

Parcel delivery 12% 16% 19% 30% 27% 20% 20%
Property insurance 25% 20% 26% 59% 33% 28% 25%
ABOUT Public utility 13% 15% 18% 63% 36% 17% 20%
This table shows the percentage of Canadian Streaming 13% 18% 22% 52% 25% 17% 20%

consumers that said each area of customer experience

0, 0, 0, [) 0, 0, 0,
needs major improvement and highlights the top two Supermarket 14% 8% 8% EE A 8% 9%
areas consumers most frequently. Average 17% 19% 22% 50% 35% 22% 24%
Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries www.xminstitute.com
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.
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CX Improvements: China XMinstitute’

Chinese Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

K EY TA K EAWAYS Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
) ) 0 Products & services Customer
+ On_ average across all industries, 41% of Process of & services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
Chinese consumers say that the capabilities buying capabilities  use fees support ations  resources
of products and services need to be Airline 41% 49% 45% 42% 43% 30% 39%
improved, the highest of all potential areas ~ Bank 37% 39% 37% 19% 25%
of improvement. College/ university 41% 50% 32% 34% 36% 27% 39%
Credit card provider 45% 46% 44% 32% 38%
+ .
_Consumers say that prices and fees nee.ds Department store 36% 35% 32% 24% 31%
improvement second most frequently, with Fast food 290, 2501 2601 13% 240,
40% on average saying so across all . - - . E - -
industries. Government agency 47% 44% 43% 29% 42%
Health insurance 55% 49% 38% 39% 41% 31% 38%
+ Chinese industries excel the most at Hospital/med clinic 39% 37% 32% 22% 34%
communications, with an average of just Internet service 33% 42% 39% 45% 35% 29% 34%
. . . . J
27% of Chinese consumers saying thisisan ~ Mobile phone provider  38% 41% 41% 31% 34%
area in need of improvement. Online retailer 38% 31% 36% 20% 36%
Parcel delivery 34% 30% 31% 34% 36% 30% 28%
ABOUT Property insurance 42% 47% 48% 41% 41% 38% 44%
Public utility 34% 34% 30% 40% 37% 28% 32%
tThhi? tab_lde shovr:s the perfcentatge of Chinese consumeés Streaming 38% 38% 38% 36% 24%
at said each area of customer experience needs o 0 0 o 0 0 0
major improvement and highlights the top two areas Supermarket 33% 27% 29% 15% 24%
consumers most frequently. Average 39% 41% 37% 40% 37% 27% 35%
Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries www.xminstitute.com
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.
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CX Improvements: France XMinstitute’

French Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

- Highest in industry

KEY TAKEAWAYS

Sample size too small - Second highest

+ On average across all industries, 54% of Products Products & Customer
French consumers say that prices and fees Process & services services Prices service Communic Online
need to be improved, the highest of all of buying capabilities ease of use and fees support  -ations resources
potential areas of improvement. Airline 28% 22% 34% 64% 47% 29% 26%
Bank 12% 15% 21% 23% 17%
+ Consumers say that customer service College/ university
support needs improvement second most Credit card provider
frequently, with 37% on average saying so Department store 25% 26% 21% 20% 19%
across all industries. Fast food 20% 16% 21% 18% 13%
Government agency
+ French industries excel the most at creating Health insurance 20% 24% 30% 34% 29%
processes for buying their goods and  yogpital/med clinic 8% 18% 13% 36% 31% 16%
services, with an average of just 19% of ;4o inet service 23% 30% 28% 60% 46% 27% 28%
French consumers saying this is an area in Mobile phone provider  21% 29% 28% 65% 55% 29% 26%
need of improvement, Online retailer 22% 23% 25% 47% 37% 17% 20%
Parcel delivery 15% 20% 24% 39% 41% 28% 24%
Property insurance
ABOUT Public utility 13% 22% 22% 64% 46% 28% 21%
This table shows the percentage of French consumers Streaming 16% 2004 24% 52% 29% 17% 23%
that said each area of customer experience needs major
improvement and highlights the top two areas Supermarket 16% 21% 17% 2% Eak 17% 1%
consumers most frequently. Data is reported only for ~ Average 19% 23% 23% 54% 37% 25% 21%

industries  with 100+ respondents reporting an
experience with an organization in that industry in the
previous 90 days.

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com

Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.
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CX Improvements: Germany XMinstitute’

German Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

- Highest in industry
Products

KEY TAKEAWAYS

Sample size too small - Second highest

Products & services Customer
+ On average across all industries, 42% of Prg:eis;s of 68; saem_:g:s ease of pm;:: :nd :erv:::t Co?t?;ﬁ:m- regg"?fes
. Htl u u
German consumers say that prices and fees Airli 2:3’0/ £ p270/ ;';f — / 250, 69
need to be improved, the highest of all riine ° ° ° 2 2 ° °
. . 0, 0, 0, 0, [V) 0, 0,
potential areas of improvement. Bank 10% 11% 24% 57% 29% 13% 11%
College/ university
+ Consumers say that customer service Credit card provider 26% 17% 23% 49% 30% 22% 16%
y
support needs improvement second most Department store 19% 19% 14% 36% 26% 13% 15%
frequently, with 31% on average saying so Fast food 15% 14% 17% 32% 22% 9% 11%
across all industries. Government agency
G industri | th toat Health insurance 16% 29% 22% 39% 39% 23% 22%
erman industries excel tne most a Hospital/med clinic 10% 21% 25% 25% 36% 19% 13%
providing online resources, with an average Internet . 1500 19 230, 26, Ty 520, 200
of just 15% of German consumers saying nternet service 5 ” & — =
this is an area in need of improvement. Mobile phone provider 23% 26% 31% 57% 41% 21% 23%
Online retailer 18% 13% 18% 34% 26% 15% 13%
Parcel delivery 9% 19% 19% 32% 35% 19% 9%
Property insurance
ABOUT
Public utility 12% 13% 16% 55% 28% 21% 9%
This table shows the percentage of Germany consumers  streaming 13% 17% 20% 41% 2204 16% 17%
that said each area of customer experience needs major s ket 2% 1% 3% S 20% % .y
improvement and highlights the top two areas consumers upermarke 0 2 0 2 2 6% 0
most frequently. Data is reported only for industries with ~ Average 16% 18% 21% 42% 31% 17% 15%

100+ respondents reporting an experience with an
organization in that industry in the previous 90 days.

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com
Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.
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CX Improvements: Hong Kong XMinstitute’

Hong Kong Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

- Highest in industry
Products

KEY TAKEAWAYS

Sample size too small - Second highest

Products & services Customer
+ On average across all industries, 46% of Process of &services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
. buying capabilities use fees support ations resources
Hong Kong consumers say that prices and Airli 399 389 37 1% 37 950
fees need to be improved, the highest of all riine = = ° 2 ° ° .
. . 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
potential areas of improvement. Bank 26% 30% 32% 9% S 22% 30%
College/ university 36% 34% 39% 40% 42% 35%
+ Consumers say that customer service Credit card provider 32% 38% 38% 45% 44% 34% 36%
support needs improvement second most  Department store 32% 25% 34% 25% 28%
frequently, with 40% on average saying so Fast food 31% 31% 20% 57% 31% 17% 20%
across all industries. Government agency 38% 39% 40% 31% 38%
+H K industri | th toat Health insurance 34% 38% 35% 47% 41% 28% 40%
ong Rong INAustries excel the most a Hospital/med clinic 30% 33% 29% 48% 45% 26% 31%
communications, with an average of just Internet . 249 389 229 0% 300, ey 3600
28% of Hong Kong consumers saying this is nternet service 0/0 = = = =
an area in need of improvement. Mobile phone provider 30% 38% 36% 43% 45% 27% 37%
Online retailer 34% 31% 31% 44% 40% 24% 28%
Parcel delive 25% 25% 27% 43% 39% 31% 31%
ry
ABOUT Property insurance 34% 40% 39% 30% 21%
Public utility 29% 29% 29% 45% 39% 26% 28%
This table shows the percentage of Hong Kong Streaming 30% 36% 36% 36% 28%
consumers that said each area of customer experience s ket 8% 33% 0% T 2% 13% 179
needs major improvement and highlights the top two upermarke 2 ° 2 2 0 2 2
areas consumers most frequently. Average 31% 35% 33% 46% 40% 28% 33%

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com
Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.
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CX Improvements: India XMinstitute’

Indian Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

- Highest in industry
Products

KEY TAKEAWAYS

Sample size too small - Second highest

+ On average across all industries, 56% of Products & services Customer ) _
Indian consumers say that customer Prg:eif of c'g; S bilitios e of Pr'ﬁ::: nd e ort Co?t?;ﬁ:'c_ ,egL‘L'?fes
service support needs to be improved, the 410/g p430/ Z':; = 5/ v —
highest of all potential areas of riine ° ° ° ° 2 ° :
improvement. Bank 33% 36% 37% 42% 60% 46% 44%

College/ university 41% 44% 45% 61% 51% 51%

+ Consumers say that prices and fees needs  Credit card provider 48% 51% 52% 53% 46%
improvement second most frequently, with Department store 44% 41% 40% 60% 55% 33% 41%
54% on average saying so across all  Fast food 36% 36% 42% 36% 38%
industries. Government agency 48% 54% 52% 48% 63% 55% 53%

Health insurance 49% 51% 56% 56% 51% 57%

+ lndian i . .

L)r]r(j)lc?gslsliusgfs be S;iilgthihESStgito(éI;eagQg Hospital/med clinic 44% 53% 47% 65% 66% 45% 50%
: , : Internet service 39% 46% 44% 56% 56% 45% 46%
0,

services, with an average of just 44% of Mobile phone provider  47% 49% 48% 61% 67% 46% 51%

Indian consumers saying this is an area in
Parcel delivery 36% 33% 37% 50% 50% 48% 43%
ABOUT Property insurance 52% 46% 50% 56% 51% 52%
Public utility 42% 41% 46% 54% 48% 41%

This table shows the percentage of Indian consumers Streaming 37% 49% 42% 59% 520 37% 43%

that said each area of customer experience needs s ket

major improvement and highlights the top two areas upermarke

consumers most frequently. Data is reported only for Average 44% 46% 45% 54% 56% 46% 49%

industries with 100+ respondents reporting an
experience with an organization in that industry in the

previous 90 days.

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com
Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.
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CX Improvements: Indonesia XMinstitute’

Indonesian Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

K EY TA K EAWAYS Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
Products & services Customer

Process of & services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
buying capabilities use fees support ations resources

Airline 45% 47% 53% 69% 58% 44% 41%
Bank 24% 32% 45% 61% 33% 30%

+ On average across all industries, 65% of
Indonesian consumers say that prices and
fees need to be improved, the highest of all
potential areas of improvement.

College/ university 36% 46% 47% 46% 54%

+ Consumers say that customer service Credit card provider 41% 48% 49% 43% 40%
support needs improvement second most ~ Department store 45% 42% 38% 32% 26%
frequently, with 58% on average saying so  Fast food 48% 42% 33% 27% 24%

across all industries. Government agency 48% 56% 57% 43% 69% 64% 51%
o _ Health insurance 45% 57% 53% 66% 59% 41% 36%
* Indonesian industries excel the most at  pogpital/med clinic 38% 58% 52% 67% 70% 44% 34%

providing online resources, with an average
of just 35% of Indonesian consumers saying
this is an area in need of improvement.

Internet service 36% 53% 49% 72% 61% 35% 33%
Mobile phone provider 35% 53% 47% 78% 61% 32% 27%

Online retailer 48% 44% 46% 66% 59% 38% 34%
Parcel delivery 35% 38% 45% 60% 56% 47% 34%
Property insurance 52% 53% 51% 53% 42%
ABOUT Public utility 45% 45% 45% 69% 54% 35% 27%
This table show_s the percentage of Indon_esian Streaming 41% 46% 48% 63% 53% 32% 36%
consumers th_at said each area of _Cus_tomer experience Supermarket 40% 36% 38% 79% 56% 28% 24%
needs major improvement and highlights the top two
areas consumers most frequently. Average 42% 47% 47% 65% 58% 40% 35%
Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries www.xminstitute.com
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



CX Improvements: Italy

KEY TAKEAWAYS

Qualtrics

XM institute”

Italian Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

- Highest in industry
Products

Sample size too small - Second highest

¥ . . o Products & services Customer
On average across all industries, 46% of Process of & services ease of Pricesand service Communic- Online
Italian consumers say that prices and fees buying capabilities use fees support ations  resources
need to be improved, the highest of all Airline 28% 28% 35% 54% 55% 28% 31%
potential areas of improvement. Bank 16% 22% 26% 54% 48% 19% 22%
e that ; _ College/ university 21% 24% 35% 34% 45% 47% 45%
onsumers - say that customer service Credit card provider 26% 24% 32% 54% 46% 31% 29%
rt needs improvement nd most P
support neeas | po ovement second mos Department store 21% 27% 20% 50% 27% 18% 18%
frequently, with 43% on average saying so
- - Fast food 19% 19% 24% 12% 14%
across all industries.
Government agency 28% 33% 39% 32% 40%
+ Italian industries excel the most at creating Health insurance 30% 35% 33% 50% 54% 32% 34%
processes for buying their goods and  Hospital/med clinic 17% 21% 26% 30% 30%
services, with an average of just 23% of Internet service 26% 29% 33% 52% 46% 28% 29%
ltalian consumers saying this is an area in  Mobile phone provider ~ 20% 30% 29% 57% 54% 26% 25%
need of improvement. Online retailer 21% 26% 20% 41% 30% 18% 20%
Parcel delivery 14% 16% 19% 37% 36% 25% 19%
SR Property insurance 36% 35% 37% 50% 46% 37% 43%
Public utility 27% 31% 27% 61% 49% 30% 28%
tThhi? tab(lje shor\gvs the pefrcenttage of Italian consumeés Streaming 17% 27% 26% 43% 31% 18% 30%
at sald eacn area O customer experience needs o o o o o
major improvement and highlights the top two areas Supermarket 16% 23% 13% bl e 8% 11%
consumers most frequently. Average 23% 27% 28% 46% 43% 26% 28%

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com
Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



CX Improvements: Japan

KEY TAKEAWAYS

+ On average across all industries, 47% of
Japanese consumers say that prices and
fees need to be improved, the highest of all
potential areas of improvement.

+ Consumers say that customer service
support needs improvement second most
frequently, with 24% on average saying so
across all industries.

+ Japanese industries excel the most at
providing online resources, with an average
of just 13% of Japanese consumers saying
this is an area in need of improvement.

ABOUT

This table shows the percentage of Japanese
consumers that said each area of customer experience
needs major improvement and highlights the top two
areas consumers most frequently. Data is reported only
for industries with 100+ respondents reporting an
experience with an organization in that industry in the
previous 90 days.

Qualtrics

XM institute”

Japanese Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
Products & services Customer
Process of & services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
buying capabilities use fees support ations resources
Airline
Bank 6% 16% 22% 13% 10%
College/ university
Credit card provider 11% 20% 26% 13% 13%
Department store 21% 24% 25% 22% 18%
Fast food 14% 14% 49% 9% 10% 12%
Government agency
Health insurance 18% 30% 32% 46% 34% 25% 25%
Hospital/med clinic 8% 13% 14% 29% 17% 10%
Internet service 16% 27% 50% 25% 16% 12%
Mobile phone provider 20% 33% 35% 68% 30% 15% 14%
Online retailer 24% 25% 24% 54% 22% 13% 11%
Parcel delivery 14% 17% 21% 44% 18% 14% 11%
Property insurance
Public utility 7% 17% 15% 68% 20% 13% 10%
Streaming 16% 29% 19% 20% 23%
Supermarket 15% 19% 10% 9% 5%
Average 15% 22% 24% 47% 22% 15% 13%

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries

Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com

Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



Qualtrics

CX Improvements: Malaysia XMinstitute’

Malaysian Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

K EY TA K EAWAYS Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
Products & services Customer
+ On average across all industries, 59% of Process of &services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online

buying capabilities use fees support ations resources

Malaysian consumers say that prices and Airli 25% 29 519 50% 520, 6% 5%
fees need to be improved, the highest of all riine ° ° ° > 2 ° °
potential areas of improvement Bank 29% 34% 39% 42% 57% 30% 41%

College/ university 33% 41% 34% 51% 53%
+ Consumers say that customer service Credit card provider 33% 43% 47% 63% 57% 40% 43%
support needs improvement second most Department store 51% 46% 47% 61% 52% 37% 42%
frequently_, with _55% on average saying so Fast food 43% 38% 33% 55% 46% 30% 37%

across all industries. Government agency 42% 51% 53% 42% 52%
+ Mal . industri | th t at Health insurance 44% 52% 47% 68% 58% 42% 49%
aiaysian Inaustries excel theé most a Hospital/med clinic 30% 41% 42% 50% 60% 38% 37%
communications, with an average of just Internet . 340, 540, 249 54, = 349 19
40% of Mexican consumers saying this is nternet service ° ° ° 2 2 ° °
an area in need of improvement Mobile phone provider 41% 49% 47% 70% 58% 35% 41%
Online retailer 48% 46% 40% 59% 57% 41% 40%
Parcel delivery 37% 43% 38% 57% 57% 46% 41%
ABOUT Property insurance 49% 53% 51% 61% 57% 46% 52%
Public utility 30% 41% 36% 52% 54% 34% 35%
This table shows the percentage of Malaysian Streaming 39% 47% 50% 63% 52% 39% 51%

consumers that said each area of customer experience
needs major improvement and highlights the top two Supermarket 41% 36% 45% 31% 30%
areas consumers most frequently. Average 40% 45% 43% 59% 55% 40% 43%
Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries www.xminstitute.com
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



CX Improvements: Mexico

KEY TAKEAWAYS

+

+

On average across all industries, 58% of
Mexican consumers say that prices and
fees need to be improved, the highest of all
potential areas of improvement.

Consumers say that customer service
support needs improvement second most
frequently, with 55% on average saying so
across all industries.

Mexican industries excel the most at
creating processes for buying their goods
and services, with an average of just 29% of
Malaysian consumers saying this is an area
in need of improvement.

ABOUT

This table shows the percentage of Mexican consumers
that said each area of customer experience needs
major improvement and highlights the top two areas
consumers most frequently. Data is reported only for

industries  with 100+

respondents reporting an

experience with an organization in that industry in the
previous 90 days.

Qualtrics

XM institute”

Mexican Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

Sample size too small

- Highest in industry

Products

- Second highest

Products & services Customer
Process of & services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
buying capabilities use fees support ations resources

Airline 34% 29% 36% 28% 48%
Bank 13% 16% 30% 21% 35%
College/ university 16% 25% 32% 49% 43%
Credit card provider 33% 30% 45% 40% 44%
Department store 36% 27% 29% 23% 39%
Fast food 30% 25% 21% 17% 24%
Government agency 36% 47% 54% 47% 54%
Health insurance 32% 34% 35% 36% 40%
Hospital/med clinic 27% 39% 37% 28% 29%
Internet service 24% 36% 34% 29% 35%
Mobile phone provider  32% 34% 35% 34% 41%
Online retailer 35% 22% 25% 32% 39%
Parcel delivery 24% 23% 29% 32% 29%
Property insurance

Public utility 29% 29% 28% 25% 26%
Streaming 25% 28% 33% 24% 33%
Supermarket 35% 30% 30% 15% 26%
Average 29% 30% 33% 58% 55% 30% 37%

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com

Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



Qualtrics

CX Improvements: Netherlands XMinstitute’

Dutch Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

K EY TA K EAWAYS Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
+0 . . o Products & services Customer
n average across all industries, 38% of Process of & services ease of Pricesand service Communic- Online
Dutch consumers say that prices and fees buying capabilities use fees support  ations resources
need to be improved, the highest of all Airline 19% 21% 26% 49% 50% 34% 30%
potential areas of improvement. Bank 13% 18% 20% 44% 35% 26% 15%
e that ; _ College/ university 12% 23% 26% 25% 30% 39% 30%
sfnsgrr’?irese dza?/m rjven?eﬁtosn;i:)ndser?gcsi Credit card provider 21% 25% 26% 32% 39% 27% 27%
PP . po . Department store 18% 19% 18% 40% 26% 18% 20%
frequently, with 33% on average saying so Fast food 1600 iy . . .
across all industries. ast foo 6% 6% 13% 40% 25% 13% 12%
Government agency 13% 20% 28% 23% 42% 43% 31%
4+ Dutch industries excel the most at Creating Health insurance 20% 21% 20% 50% 37% 25% 18%
processes for buying their goods and Hospital/med clinic 8% 13% 18% 25% 26% 27% 18%
services, with an average of just 16% of Internet service 15% 25% 26% 53% 37% 24% 23%
Dutch consumers saying this is an area in Mobile phone provider ~ 19% 17% 18% 50% 39% 20% 16%
need of improvement. Online retailer 17% 14% 14% 36% 32% 19% 16%
Parcel delivery 10% 16% 16% 22% 29% 16%
ABOUT Property insurance 17% 21% 21% 29% 29% 24% 19%
Public utilit 18% 17% 19% 49% 33% 23% 18%
y
;rhhi? tabée ShOr\QVS the pe;rcenttage of DUtCh COI’WSL,ImeCIj'S Streaming 18% 2204 24% 42% 31% 20% 17%
at sald eacn area O customer experience needs _
major improvement and highlights the top two areas Supermarket 12% 10% 12% S La 11% %
consumers most frequently. Average 16% 19% 20% 38% 33% 25% 20%

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries

Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com
Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



CX Improvements: New Zealand

KEY TAKEAWAYS

+ On average across all industries, 48% of
New Zealander consumers say that prices
and fees need to be improved, the highest
of all potential areas of improvement.

+ Consumers say that customer service
support needs improvement second most
frequently, with 32% on average saying so
across all industries.

+ New Zealander industries excel the most at
creating processes for buying their goods
and services, with an average of just 18% of
New Zealander consumers saying this is an
area in need of improvement.

ABOUT

This table shows the percentage of New Zealander
consumers that said each area of customer experience
needs major improvement and highlights the top two
areas consumers most frequently.

Qualtrics

XM institute”

New Zealander Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

Sample size too small

- Highest in industry

- Second highest

Products
Products & services Customer
Process of & services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
buying capabilities use fees support ations resources
Airline 22% 19% 22% 31% 29%
Bank 10% 14% 18% 19% 16%
College/ university 20% 27% 26% 38% 39%
Credit card provider 19% 23% 27% 26% 27%
Department store 21% 16% 10% 11% 18%
Fast food 19% 14% 12% 16% 17%
Government agency 19% 27% 34% 29% 39%
Health insurance 20% 26% 26% 31% 24%
Hospital/med clinic 9% 15% 14% 34% 33% 30% 17%
Internet service 20% 24% 23% 26% 27%
Mobile phone provider  19% 20% 23% 25% 22%
Online retailer 19% 12% 14% 22% 16%
Parcel delivery 13% 19% 16% 22% 19%
Property insurance 29% 27% 24% 32% 27%
Public utility 18% 18% 21% 20% 19%
Streaming 15% 19% 20% 15% 20%
Supermarket 17% 9% 10% 8% 13%
Average 18% 20% 20% 48% 32% 25% 23%

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries

Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study
e

www.xminstitute.com

Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



CX Improvements: Philippines

KEY TAKEAWAYS

+ On average across all industries, 63% of
Filipino consumers say that prices and fees
need to be improved, the highest of all
potential areas of improvement.

+ Consumers say that customer service
support needs improvement second most
frequently, with 63% on average saying so
across all industries.

+ Filipino industries excel the most at creating
processes for buying their goods and
services, with an average of just 42% of
Filipino consumers saying this is an area in
need of improvement.

ABOUT

This table shows the percentage of Filipino consumers
that said each area of customer experience needs
major improvement and highlights the top two areas
consumers most frequently. Data is reported only for
industries with 100+ respondents reporting an
experience with an organization in that industry in the
previous 90 days.

Filipino Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements

Qualtrics

XM institute”

(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
Products & services Customer
Process of & services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
buying capabilities use fees support ations resources

Airline

Bank 23% 28% 37% 37% 36%
College/ university 31% 37% 42% 54% 52%
Credit card provider 44% 42% 49% 44% 47%
Department store 50% 49% 41% 33% 40%
Fast food 47% 38% 34% 32% 34%
Government agency 50% 55% 54% 52% 59%
Health insurance 45% 48% 50% 51% 50%
Hospital/med clinic 40% 44% 38% 73% 60% 39% 38%
Internet service 36% 62% 47% 50% 42%
Mobile phone provider  47% 58% 51% 50% 49%
Online retailer 52% 52% 42% 48% 42%
Parcel delivery 38% 40% 37% 49% 40%
Property insurance

Public utility 41% 46% 40% 38% 33%
Streaming 34% 44% 43% 43% 50%
Supermarket 50% 40% 33% 21% 34%
Average 42% 46% 42% 63% 63% 44% 43%

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com
Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



Qualtrics

CX Improvements: Singapore XMinstitute”

Singaporean Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

- Highest in industry

Products
Products & services

KEY TAKEAWAYS

Sample size too small - Second highest

Customer

+ On average across all industries, 53% of

_ _ Process of & services ease of Pricesand service Communic- Online
Singaporean consumers say that prices and buying capabilities use fees support ations resources
fees need to be improved, the highest of all Airline 42% 33% 36% 59% 47% 38% 41%
potential areas of improvement. Bank 22% 23% 31% 51% 42% 23% 26%

+e that ; _ College/ university 27% 32% 26% 41% 45%
ansg:irese dza?’m : (?vengleﬁtogigndserrr\lnocsi Credit card provider 24% 29% 329 57% 50% 339% 299%
bP : po . Department store 35% 28% 33% 54% 39% 22% 22%
frequently, with 43% on average saying so Fast food 269 L0 . . .
across ali industries. ast foo 6% 9% 23% 51% 33% 18% 17%
Government agency 28% 31% 36% 28% 52% 50% 41%
+ gj i i Health insurance 41% 45% 33% 63% 48% 35% 42%
ingaporean industries excel the most at
creating processes for buying their goods Hospital/med clinic 25% 33% 23% 60% 48% 28% 29%
and services, with an average of just 29% of Internet service 28% 37% 36% 54% 46% 30% 36%
Singa_lporean consumers saying this is an Mobile phone provider  33% 36% 34% 56% 45% 31% 28%
area in need of improvement. Online retailer 33% 26% 24% 56% 46% 23% 26%
Parcel delivery 22% 27% 22% 45% 48% 37% 22%
Property insurance
ABOUT
Public utility 21% 27% 29% 49% 41% 30% 31%
This table shows the percentage of Singaporean Streaming 239 30% 349% 3204 239
consumers that said each area of customer experience s ket 290 18% 200 53% % 14% 0
needs major improvement and highlights the top two upermarke 2 > 2 2 SSve 0 16%
areas consumers most frequently. Data is reported only Average 29% 30% 30% 33% 43% 30% 31%

for industries with 100+ respondents reporting an
experience with an organization in that industry in the
previous 90 days.

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com

Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



Qualtrics

CX Improvements: South Korea XMinstitute’

South Korean Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

K EY TA K EAWAYS Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
Products & services Customer

+ On average across all industries, 46% of Process of & services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online

South K that . buying capabilities use fees support ations resources
ou oréan consumers say at prices Airline 34% 28% 41% 45% 46% 30% 27%

and fees need to be improved, the highest
of all potential areas of improvement.

Bank 11% 22% 22% 46% 9% 20%

College/ university 24% 28% 29% 32% 39%

+ Consumers say that customer service Credit card provider 23% 29% 32% 19% 25%
support needs improvement second most Department store 26% 32% 33% 21% 19%
frequently, with 44% on average saying so  Fast food 20% 31% 19% 13% 15%
across all industries. Government agency 24% 29% 32% 28% 28%

Health insurance 28% 36% 33% 48% 55% 30% 28%

* South Korean industries excel the most at Hospital/med clinic 13% 23% 19% 45% 43% 11% 14%

communications, with an average of just

20% of South Korean consumers saying Internet service 22% 31% 31% 45% 44% 14% 28%
(o

L . . Mobile phone provider 27% 41% 32% 60% 45% 14% 21%
thisis an area in need of improvement. . .
Online retailer 28% 38% 30% 54% 36% 22% 20%
Parcel delivery 11% 20% 22% 31% 39% 24% 15%
Property insurance 22% 45% 34% 55% 52% 24% 24%
ABOUT Public utility 11% 27% 24% 49% 46% 19% 15%
This table shows the percentage of South Korean Streaming 21% 31% 30% 31% 16%
consumers th_at said each area of _cus_tomer experience Supermarket 16% 28% 24% 57% 31% 9% 9%
needs major improvement and highlights the top two
areas consumers most frequently. Average 21% 31% 29% 46% 44% 20% 23%
Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries www.xminstitute.com
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



Qualtrics

CX Improvements: Spain XMinstitute’

Spanish Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)
- Highest in industry

Products
Products & services

KEY TAKEAWAYS

Sample size too small - Second highest

Customer

+ On average across all industries, 53% of Process of & services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
Spanish consumers say that prices and fees buying capabilities use fees support ations  resources
_ ! PP
need to be improved, the highest of all Airline 25% 22% 32% 60% 52% 22% 27%
potential areas of improvement. Bank 15% 20% 32% 56% 49% 19% 22%
e that ¢ _ College/ university 21% 24% 38% 55% 45% 45% 38%
sfnsgrr’:]irese dza?/m r(?ven:leﬁtozgzigndserrr\]/(ljcs?t Credit card provider 32% 28% 35% 52% 47% 26% 32%
PP . po : Department store 27% 20% 18% 52% 35% 17% 16%
frequently, with 42% on average saying so
: : Fast food 20% 23% 19% 47% 29% 12% 14%
across all industries.
Government agency 19% 39% 28% 44% 41%
+ Spanish industries excel the most at Health insurance 25% 27% 31% 53% 40% 34% 28%
creating processes for buying their goods  Hospital/med clinic 8% 26% 30% 22% 28% 24%
and services, with an average of just 21% of Internet service 22% 27% 26% 68% 46% 25% 21%
Spanish consumers saying thisis anareain  Mobile phone provider  26% 27% 24% 71% 49% 23% 25%
need of improvement. Online retailer 25% 15% 22% 50% 33% 20% 18%
Parcel delivery 13% 17% 21% 38% 35% 32% 20%
ABOUT Property insurance
Public utility 24% 29% 30% 78% 52% 32% 27%
tThhi? tab_lde shovr:s the perfcentatge of Spanish consumeés Streaming 15% 21% 23% 51% 26% 15% 16%
at sald eacn area O customer experience needs _
major improvement and highlights the top two areas Supermarket 21% 19% 17% B0 e 10% 16%
consumers most frequently. Data is reported only for Average 21% 24% 28% 33% 42% 25% 24%

industries with 100+ respondents reporting an
experience with an organization in that industry in the
previous 90 days.

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com

Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



Qualtrics

CX Improvements: Thailand XMinstitute’

Thai Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

K EY TA K EAWAYS Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
Products & services Customer
+ On average across all industries, 49% of Process of &services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
Thai consumers say that prices and fees buying capabilities use fees support ations  resources

need to be improved, the highest of all Airline 42% 34% 50%  50% 51% 42% 41%
potential areas of improvement. Bank 23% 17% 32% 40% 45% 26% 28%

College/ university 30% 29% 34% 47% 47% 58% 52%

Credit card provider 38% 36% 40% 56% 48% 43% 41%
Department store 38% 34% 31% 42% 47% 30% 24%

+ Consumers say that customer service
support needs improvement second most
frequently, with 49% on average saying so

across all industries. Fast food 39% 29% 33% 48% 43% 23% 27%
Government agency 46% 42% 45% 35% 47%
+ Thai industries excel the most at developing ~ Health insurance 46% 42% 43% 48% 49%
the capabilities of their products and Hospital/med clinic 33% 25% 38% 36% 27%
services, with an average of just 33% of Internet service 25% 39% 32% 34% 31%
Thai consumers saying this is an area in  Mobile phone provider  34% 33% 36% 35% 34%
need of improvement. Online retailer 35% 31% 33% 34% 36%
Parcel delivery 28% 27% 30% 31% 28%
Property insurance 49% 36% 42% 44% 43%
ABOUT Public utility 32% 36% 37% 56% 49% 35% 27%
This table shows the percentage of Thai consumers Streaming 42% 44% 44% 41% 43%
consumers most frequently. Data is reported only for Average 36% 33% 37% 49% 49% 37% 35%
industries with 100+ respondents reporting an
experience with an organization in that industry in the Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries www.xminstitute.com
previous 90 days. Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



CX Improvements: United Kingdom

KEY TAKEAWAYS

+ On average across all industries, 36% of UK
consumers say that prices and fees need to
be improved, the highest of all potential
areas of improvement.

+ Consumers say that customer service
support needs improvement second most
frequently, with 32% on average saying so
across all industries.

+ UK industries excel the most at creating
processes for buying their goods and
services, with an average of just 16% of UK
consumers saying this is an area in need of
improvement.

ABOUT

This table shows the percentage of UK consumers that
said each area of customer experience needs major
improvement and highlights the top two areas
consumers most frequently. Data is reported only for
industries with 100+ respondents reporting an
experience with an organization in that industry in the
previous 90 days.

Qualtrics

XM institute”

UK Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

Sample size too small

- Highest in industry
Products

- Second highest

Products & services Customer
Process of & services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
buying capabilities use fees support ations resources
Airline 21% 21% 29% 30% 29%
Bank 10% 13% 16% 16% 15%
College/ university 16% 19% 25% 35% 35%
Credit card provider 15% 13% 18% 26% 23%
Department store 23% 20% 19% 19% 15%
Fast food 18% 12% 12% 15% 15%
Government agency 17% 25% 29% 23% 29%
Health insurance
Hospital/med clinic 11% 17% 23% 13% 34% 33% 19%
Internet service 14% 25% 22% 26% 25%
Mobile phone provider  19% 19% 17% 23% 20%
Online retailer 17% 15% 14% 17% 12%
Parcel delivery 16% 19% 19% 29% 19%
Property insurance
Public utility 18% 16% 17% 27% 20%
Streaming 13% 20% 20% 17% 17%
Supermarket 13% 10% 10% 10% 10%
Average 16% 18% 19% 36% 32% 24% 21%

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com
Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



Qualtrics

CX Improvements: United States XMinstitute’

American Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

- Highest in industry

Products
Products & services

KEY TAKEAWAYS

Sample size too small - Second highest

Customer

+ On average across all industries, 45% of

: _ Process of & services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online
American consumers say that prices and buying capabilities use fees support ations  resources
fees need to be improved, the highest of all Airline 20% 25% 31% 58% 42% 25% 23%
potential areas of improvement. Bank 10% 11% 18% 34% 23% 13% 18%

+ Consumer that ‘ ) College/ university 23% 30% 26% 53% 41% 33% 34%
Suo S(L)th iese dssa?/m r(?vengleﬁtogigndserrr\lnocs?t Credit card provider 13% 17% 20% 46% 36% 22% 20%
bP . po . Department store 21% 16% 14% 40% 30% 15% 18%
frequently, with 33% on average saying so
: - Fast food 17% 14% 11% 40% 25% 14% 7%
across all industries.
Government agency 31% 37% 42% 33% 42%
4+ American industries excel the most at Health insurance 22% 23% 30% 53% 38% 32% 27%
creating processes for buying their goods Hospital/med clinic 13% 19% 20% 45% 33% 29% 25%
and services, with an average of just 17% of Internet service 17% 26% 20% 57% 39% 20% 22%
American consumers saying this is an area Mobile phone provider ~ 18% 24% 20% 53% 37% 20% 20%
in need of improvement. Online retailer 17% 13% 14% 36% 29% 12% 16%
Parcel delivery 13% 16% 21% 40% 30% 23% 17%
Property insurance
ABOUT
Public utility 11% 20% 17% 51% 29% 23% 20%
This table shows the percentage of American Streamin 17% 21% 27% 44% 25% 17% 21%
g
consumers that said each area of customer experience s ket 16% 9% 2% ey 19% Y 0
needs major improvement and highlights the top two upermarke 0 0 0 2 ) 9% 9%
areas consumers most frequently. Data is reported only Average 17% 20% 21% 45% 33% 22% 21%

for industries with 100+ respondents reporting an
experience with an organization in that industry in the
previous 90 days.

Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries
Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study

www.xminstitute.com

Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.



Qualtrics

CX Improvements: Vietham XMinstitute’

Viethamese Consumers’ Areas for CX Improvements
(Percent of consumers selecting each option)

K EY TA K EAWAYS Sample size too small - Highest in industry - Second highest
Products
Products & services Customer
+ On average across all industries, 62% of Process of &services easeof Pricesand service Communic- Online

buying capabilities use fees support ations resources

Vietnamese consumers say that prices and Airli 510, 7% >y o oy Py 289%
fees need to be improved, the highest of all riine ° ° ° 0 2 ° °
potential areas of improvement Bank 37% 31% 43% 59% 54% 16% 31%

College/ university 35% 47% 45% 45% 35%
+ Consumers say that customer service  Credit card provider 43% 42% 51% 29% 47%
support needs improvement second most Department store 45% 46% 35% 74% 52% 16% 39%
frequently, with 56% on average saying sO  Fast food 47% 36% 50% 19% 40%

across all industries. Government agency 44% 47% 43% 42% 51% 41%
Health insurance 50% 49% 46% 55% 54% 30% 46%
Hospital/med clinic 47% 56% 36% 64% 67% 20% 39%
Internet service 28% 43% 39% 62% 65% 19% 48%

+ Vietnamese industries excel the most at
communications, with an average of just
27% of Vietnamese consumers saying this

consumers that said each area of customer experience
needs major improvement and highlights the top two Supermarket 39% 31% 25% sl el 9% 35%

areas consumers most frequently. Data is reported only Average 43% 45% 41% 62% 56% 27% 41%
for industries with 100+ respondents reporting an

expe_rience with an organization in that industry in the Base: 24,000 consumers across 24 countries www.xminstitute.com
previous 90 days. Source: Qualtrics XM Institute Q3 2021 Global Consumer Study Copyright © 2022 Qualtrics®. All rights reserved.

is an area in need of improvement. Mobile phone provider  40% 52% 47% 68% 64% 24% 41%

Online retailer 52% 52% 33% 69% 64% 19% 40%

Parcel delivery 34% 43% 34% 59% 62% 37% 35%

Property insurance 47% 47% 40% 41%

ABOUT Public utility 40% 42% 34% 25% 34%

This table shows the percentage of Vietnamese Streaming 44% 46% 45% 39% 46%
| 74% | 62% |
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In Figure 1, each percentage is calculated by taking the average of the percentages of consumers selecting each area of improvement for each industry
across all countries with qualifying industries, as calculated for Figures 3-26. Qualifying industries have 100+ consumers in a country reporting an
experience in that industry in the past 90 days.

In Figure 2, each percentage is calculated by taking the average of the percentages of consumers selecting each area for improvement in each country
across all qualifying industries, as calculated for Figures 3-26. Qualifying industries have 100+ consumers in a country reporting an experience in that
industry in the past 90 days.

In Figures 3-26, each percentage is calculated by taking the number of consumers selecting each area for improvement for that industry and dividing by
the total number of consumers in that country reporting an experience in that industry in the past 90 days. Consumers were able to select the top two
areas they thought needed “major improvements”. Data is not calculated for industries that do not meet the 100+ consumer threshold.
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Qualtrics XM Institute is a powerful, free resource for every XM professional. Whether you're looking for leading-edge
content on trends and best practices, opportunities to connect with and learn from other XM professionals, or ways

to advance your career, XM Institute is here to help you succeed.

Experience Management Starts Here
Explore the links below to begin your journey with XM Institute, all available on xminstitute.com.

Qualtrics
Journal XM < X Library
RS 2
Accelerate your program with Join our global community of XM Grow your XM expertise with
the latest XM trends, insights, professionals for peer-to-peer the most robust collection of
and events delivered straight learning, interactive discussions, XM resources, including research,
to your inbox every month. and networking. tools, data studies, and videos.

SUBSCRIBE JOIN BROWSE

Key Resources
Discover leading-edge content right at your fingertips.

Launchpads Research Reports __ Blog

M Expand your knowledge of E Go deep with our Stay up-to-date on the
core XM topics with these == comprehensive data studies latest insights and advice
curated starter packs. & best practice reports. from XM experts.
- - -
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Demonstrate your XM mastery and
advance your career by earning the
Experience Management
Professional (XMP) Certification.

APPLY

Tools

p— Leverage these simple,

o= practical tools to help assess
and mature your program.
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